PG TEACHING May - 2021

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

4/5/2021 Tuesday SEMINAR-Facial nerve Dr.Masira mathin | Dr.Mohan k Appaji
anatomy including surgical
anatomy

5/5/2021 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION- Dr Sheena gupta Dr.Ravishankar
Rhinosporidiosis

7/5/2021 Friday JOURNAL CLUB-Labyrinthine | Dr Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
fistula

11/5/2021 Tuesday SEMINAR-Diseases of middle | Dr Neeraja Dr.Ravishankar
ear

12/5/2021 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION-CSOM, | Dr Prahlad Dr.Mohan k Appaji
AAD

18/5/2021 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB-Meningitis as | Dr .Keerthi Dr.Machan k Appaji
complication of CSOM

19/5/2021 Wednesday | SEMINAR-Diseases of facial Dr.Masira mathin Dr.Ravishankar
nerve

21/5/2021 Friday CASE PRESENTATION- Vocal Dr Sheena gupta Dr.Mohan k Appaji
cord polyp

25/5/2021 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB-JNA Dr Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar

26/5/2021 Wednesday | SEMINAR-Audiometry Dr Neeraja Dr.Mohan k Appaji

28/5/2021 Friday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr Prahlad Dr.Ravishankar
Ludwig’s angina
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